
Holiday Date Day of Week Office Collection

Mason County 

Transfer 

Stations

Olympic View 

Transfer Station

New Year's Day Jan 1 Monday Closed Normal Closed Open

Martin Luther King Day Jan 15 Monday Open Normal

Closed 

Observed Sat. 

Jan 13th

Open

Presidents' Day Feb 19 Monday Closed Normal

Closed 

Observed Sat. 

Feb 17th

Open

Memorial Day May 28 Monday Closed Normal Closed Open

Independence Day Jul 4 Wednesday Closed Normal Closed Open

Labor Day Sep 3 Monday Closed Normal Closed Open

Columbus Day Oct 8 Monday Open Normal Open Open

Veterans Day, Observed Nov 12 Monday Open Normal

Closed 

Observed Sat 

Nov 10th

Open

Thanksgiving Day Nov 22 Thursday Closed Normal Closed Closed

Thanksgiving Day Friday Nov 23 Friday Closed Normal Open Open

Christmas Day Dec 25 Tuesday Closed Closed Closed Closed

Mason County Garbage - 2018 Holiday Schedule

All services the week of Christmas will be published one day forward


